Etapa Entrevista L5 Mestrado - Resultado

Inscricao
510
439
929
103
543
59
782
550
587
584
491
604
762
791
832
876
256
708
363
106
501

302

Nome

Barbara Fernandes Moreira da Silva
Caroline Ramos Bacic

Douglas Mota Oliveira

Fernanda Moreira Moraes

Gabriela Brant Ferreira

llana Barros Coelho

Jessy Dayane Silva Santos

Julia Eduarda Dias Vaz

Kelle Cristina Pereira da Silva

Luise Caitano de Jesus

Maria Clara Ferreira Santiago
Marina Alves Coutinho

Nilson de Souza Rocha

PEDRO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DA SILVA
Railana Fernanda de Jesus Neres
RENATA SILVA E SILVA

Samara Alves de Oliveira

Sthefani Luane Morais de Melo Batista
Talita de Castro Barreto

Thamires Ketlyn Ferreira Alves
Veronica Chaves Salustiano

Victor de Oliveira Martins

Nota da Entrevista
7.5
9.5
9,5
7,5
8,0
10,0
9,5
7,0
7,5
9,5
9,0
10,0
7.0
7.5
8,0
7.5
85
85
7,5
7,5
7.5
9,5

Sum 183,5



